
E1
Supervisor

E2
Chief Communications Officer
Director
Executive Director
Legislative & Policy Counsel
Staff Counsel

E3
Assistant Superintendent
Chief Information Officer
Regional Assistant Superintendent

E4
Associate Supt School Performance
Chief Operating Officer
Deputy Superintendent

115,413

127,423

211,430

225,920

216,435

253,745

94,678 176,540 176,540

96,572 192,554 206,746

July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Unit VI - Executive Salary Scale

Grade Minimum Maximum Strategic Goal 
Maximum
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