## ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

## Unit VI - Executive Salary Scale July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022

Grade	Minimum	Maximum	Strategic Goal Maximum
E1 Supervisor	94,678	176,540	176,540
E2 Chief Communications Officer Director Executive Director Legislative & Policy Counsel Staff Counsel	96,572	192,554	206,746
E3 Assistant Superintendent Chief Information Officer Regional Assistant Superintendent	115,413	211,430	216,435
E4 Associate Supt School Performance Chief Operating Officer Deputy Superintendent	127,423	225,920	253,745